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Sub-category Company Full name Email Address
Friend of PASBA - Live Oak Bank Shannon Hay shannon.hay@liveoak.bank

Preferred Vendor - Canopy Tax Arnel Kadic arnel.kadic@canopytax.com

Premier Sponsor - Keeper Ben Stein ben.stein@keeper.app

Preferred Vendor - Analytix Solutions Dhananjay J. Dave dhananjay.dave@analytix.com

Associate Member - Wilson James Ryan Thien ryan@wilsonjames.cpa

Friend of PASBA - GlobalFinFocus LLC Dhiraj Khosla dhirajk@globalfinfocus.com

Friend of PASBA - PeopleWorx Shannon Macatuno jonp@peopleworx.io

Preferred Vendor - Management Services

International

John Dohn John@themsicorp.com

Premier Sponsor - isolved Network Errol Tassy etassy@isolvedhcm.com

Associate Member - My TASK LMS Chris Haugen chris@mytasklms.com

Associate Member - CID Practice Management Chris Ford CIDManagement@gmail.com

Associate Member - Infinitely Virtual Scott McDonald scott.mcdonald@infinitelyvirtual.c

om

Premier Sponsor - Thomson Reuters Keith Black Keith.black@thomsonreuters.com

Preferred Vendor - Apex HCM Wes Muschara wes.muschara@apexhcm.com

Associate Member - AmTrust Insurance Eric Alstrom eric.alstrom@amtrustgroup.com

Associate Member - McGowanPRO Rob Ferrini rferrini@mcgowanprofessional.co

m

Associate Member - Retail STRATA:G® Consulting

Calculators

Dick Outcalt rsg@retailstrata-g.com

Associate Member - Striving 2 Thrive Kelli Gift kelli@striving2thrive.com

Associate Member - Benchmark Growth Marketing Matthew Banker matt@benchmarkgrowthmarketin

g.com

Vendor Supporter - TheTaxBook Barb Beito heidi@thetaxbook.com

Preferred Vendor - Kotapay Todd Richardson ajacobson@kotapay.com

Preferred Vendor - Infinity Globus Business Solution

Inc.

Amitkumar Patel amit.patel@infinity-globus.com

Vendor Supporter - Qount Uday Koorella uday.koorella@qount.io

Friend of PASBA - Dillner's Accounting Tools, Inc Lynn Kovach lynn@dillners.com

Friend of PASBA - Human Interest Ted Haase ted@humaninterest.com

Premier Sponsor - Alternate Tax Solutions Sean Parrish sparrish@alternatetaxsolutions.c

om

Associate Member - GKM Todd Steinberg todd@gkmtax.com

Preferred Vendor - Xero Kristin Wilken kristin.wilken@xero.com

Preferred Vendor - Tech Guru Joe Kessler joe@techguruit.com

Associate Member - Stephanie Hines

Coaching/Prestigious Concepts

Inc

Stephanie Hines coaching@stephaniehines.com
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